
 
          | Updated 2/23/2024

MARION COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS 
2024 

 
 
District #1 -Kent Becker 
Keith Jost  620-382-4752  jostfarm2@gmail.com    2022/2024 
Chasen Gann  620-877-7237  chasengann@gmail.com   2020/2025 
 
 
District #2 – David Mueller 
(open seat)           2024/2026 
Tammy Ware  785-466-6858  cowgirltam@hotmail.com    2020/2025 
 
 
District #3 – Randy Dallke 
Tracey Roberts 620-951-4986  ivelanded14@gmail.com   2023/2025 
Delbert Lowe  316-376-0665  dc2lowe@gmail.com     2022/2024 
  
             
District #4 – Dave Crofoot 
Anita Seacat  316-734-7798  adelcat@hotmail.com    2022/2024 
Brad Gorsuch  316-304-6397  bradg1959@yahoo.com    2020/2025 
 
 
District #5 – Jonah Gehring 
Dwight Flaming 620-386-4044  dmflaming@mtelco.net   2016/2024 
Michael Woelk  620-386-0191  duramax250088@hotmail.com  2022/2024 
  
 
At Large 
Derek Belton  785-965-7233  dbelton07@gmail.com   2020/2025 
 
 
Staff 
Sharon Omstead, Zoning Administrator W) 620-382-2945  somstead@marioncoks.net 
Nina Carr, Recording Secretary  W) 620-382-2945  ncarr@marioncoks.net  
Russ Ewy, Planning Consultant  W) 316-262-7271  rewy@baughmanco.com  
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